
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B QUALIFYING #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 16, 2011

250 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

244 R. Zimmer  250.9151

678 N. Myers  351.3742

505 S. Lipanovich  551.6813

297 D. Carlson  451.8744

353 K. Kamm  252.3965

862 O. Barbaree  252.6496

975 J. Loberg  452.6587

565 P. Mull  252.6918

845 B. Glenn  453.0179

861 E. Montreuil  253.02610

993 T. Allred  253.07911

118 B. Perry  253.38112

657 N. LaPorte  253.56813

767 M. Sheafor  253.60414

456 D. Reed  253.99015

133 M. Tedder  254.12416

60 K. Rusk  354.66017

638 C. Willett  455.07518

569 D. Ziolkowski  255.20219

204 D. Gassin  355.30120

918 M. Akaydin  455.52521

821 J. Moeller  355.65922

446 F. Lettieri  355.84223

311 J. Kangas  455.86924

363 J. Goskey  356.06325

764 C. Lee  256.23426

803 V. Provenzano  256.97327

339 M. Thacker  357.58728

181 P. Massie  357.63129

454 E. Decker  257.63930

673 J. Six  258.08931

704 C. Akaydin  458.56432

326 J. Gilmore  358.83233

848 K. Mason  259.22634

633 C. Drew  31:01.31535

390 S. Ehlenfeldt  21:03.13236

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

975 J. Loberg  31:27.7531

565 P. Mull  41:28.1762

505 S. Lipanovich  41:28.2293

297 D. Carlson  41:28.3644

678 N. Myers  21:28.6475

353 K. Kamm  21:28.7086

118 B. Perry  21:29.1157

767 M. Sheafor  41:29.4438

244 R. Zimmer  41:29.9219

862 O. Barbaree  31:30.55910

60 K. Rusk  11:30.85111

845 B. Glenn  41:31.15512

993 T. Allred  21:31.22113

446 F. Lettieri  31:31.73814

133 M. Tedder  21:31.76315

456 D. Reed  21:32.04516

861 E. Montreuil  31:32.29217

657 N. LaPorte  21:32.39218

918 M. Akaydin  31:32.50419

638 C. Willett  41:34.19820

204 D. Gassin  31:34.27821

821 J. Moeller  21:34.52522

181 P. Massie  31:35.12323

569 D. Ziolkowski  41:35.18024

311 J. Kangas  41:35.26925

764 C. Lee  31:35.55326

454 E. Decker  21:36.78427

339 M. Thacker  31:37.03328

704 C. Akaydin  41:37.27929

848 K. Mason  11:37.73330

673 J. Six  31:38.21831

363 J. Goskey  21:38.35132

633 C. Drew  21:39.11333

326 J. Gilmore  31:40.57634

803 V. Provenzano  41:40.92335

390 S. Ehlenfeldt  41:43.74036

726 G. Steinke  12:27.39237
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